Lo _ 24D RN
LB EARA WIT-THLS 1850)

Rt/ AR

A5 | 1 38648 BA12020.12.26
A |1 26962 | B 19.9. 16

A |1 45576 | BALE 2015, 04,15 R/ B M B/ B

a2 44148 EPFE 15.2.6
B R EIHS | & 7 B #




ZHEJIANG LANGSHI

5224D Part list

hRAs: 07

(M1Y-YH19-185D) RS 1/ 2
No | P/N Specification Qty No | P/N Specification Qty
1 74248 Brand label 1 42 41357 Housing 1
2 51228 Upper guard plate 1 43 74251 Specification label 1
3 56748 Screw M8 X16 1 44 66062 Brush cover 2
4 56213 Flat washer 8 X22 X2 1 45 65005 Carbon brush 2
5 57218 Outer flange 1 46 66155 Brush holder 2
6 57112 blade 1 47 | 41356 rear cover |1
7 157219 | Inner flange 1 48 | 56847 | screwsta2xiar 02 /\l s
8 56753 Spring M4 X 10 6 49 56800 Screw M5 X50 2
9 52250 Movable housing pressure plate 1 50 | 41717A | Left handle 1
10 52453 Lower guard 1 51 66001 Capacitor 1
11 56775 Screw M4 X 8 3 52 64007 Switch 1
12 41280 Spanner for lower guard 1 53 41717B | Right handle 1
13 | 54006 spring ¢ 3.8 X $0.7X98 1 54 | 41052 Cable presser 1
14 53033 Output shaft 1 55 45102 Cable jacket 1
15 | 56353 Semi circular key 3X 10 1 56 | 63050 cable 04 1
16 | 55034 Bearing 6001-2RS 1 57 | 56303 riveter 5X7 2
17 51045 Front cover 1 58 | 41281 Locking knob 1
18 56530 Washer 12 1 59 56209 Flat washer 6 X14X1.5 2
19 53034 Big gear 1 60 52256 Angle frame 1
20 56528 Washer 10 1 61 56615 Mut M4 1
21 56704 Screw M6 X118 1 62 56776 Screw M4 X110 1
22 51208 QOil bearing 8C7 X14 X8 1 63 54189 Spring $8.2X $ 0.8 X3 1
23 56053 Screw M5 X118 1 64 41830 Pressing knob 1
24 45153 Positional washer 1 65 56702 Bolt M6 X 14 1
25 56057 tension spring pin 6 X 35/\ 04 1 66 52248 Foot plate 1
26 | 51074 | Upper guard — 1 67 | 41283 | Depth locking pole 1
27 56973 screw/washer.springM4 X /\1\4 3 68 52247 Depth frame 1
28 | 56796 | Screw M5X35 — |1 69 | 66501 | Laser switch 1
29 56777 screw M4 X 12 06 /\ 1 70 54502 battery spring 2
30 | 41718 dust exit cover 1 71 52254 battery insert 2
31 41295 Pressing board 1 72 41829 laser housing cover 1
32 52255 Self-locking pin 1 73 45157 rubber cqumn/S\\< 5 03 1
33 55031 Bearing 6000-2RS 1 74 81828 Laser housing 1
34 | 54159 tension spring $5.9X ¢ 0.7 X10 1 75 | 41921 laser positional/t{a}\ 03 1
35 14034 rotor 1 76 66354 Laser slot 1
36 41359 fan 1 77 56455 Hex key 6 1
37 | 56899 | screw st4.2x55-F 02 /\ 2 78 | 52252 | Ruler 1
38 14035 stator 1 501 | 15062 laser assembly . 1
39 52112 Square pin8.5 2 502 | 15154 upper guard asseml;)(y\ 1
40 55012 Bearing 607-2RS 1
A\ 1 38648 24 | 201226 /AL At/ B
ZYNEE 26962 B | 19916
FNEE 74559 MR | 2015925
AN | 2 |45576/45794 | il | 15.04.15
M| 2 44148 BpE | 201526 ¥ /BN /A1
AN 2 33597 £290% | 2014.9.10
e | &% | EEHS gF HEA




ZHEJIANG LANGSHI

5224D Part list

hRAs: 07

(M1Y-YH19-185D) Tl 2/ 2

| 41 ‘ 45008 ‘ bearingjackgt/\ 05 ‘ 1 | ‘ ‘

ANEE 38648 24 | 20.12.26 /B e/ Bl

0| 2 26962 o 19.9.16

FNEE 74559 g | 2015.9.25

O | 2 | 45576/45794| @iz | 150415

VENEE 44148 BE | 201526 ¥ /A e /B
AN| 2 33597 4% | 2014.9.10

e | &2 | BECUHS BF HHR




